Control Box CB8-A
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
The CB8A is a battery powered control box operating up to
3 actuators individually. One of these channels can be used
either as an external emergency stop device or for battery
charging.
Simple design and high quality construction make the CB8A

LINAK.COM/MEDLINE-CARELINE
CB8-2A - for two channels
Ordering example:
CB8 00 2 A 2 3 0 0-
IP protection: 0 = Not defined
Colour:  0 = RAL9005 Black
  1 = RAL7035, light grey
Current CH2: 0 = One channel version, CH2 not available
  y = Value between 2.0A & 6.0A in 1A increments
Current CH1: x = Value between 2.0A & 6.0A in 1A increments
Version:  A = Mounted with batteries (standard)
  P = Mounted with batteries and emergency button mounted
  B = Mounted with batteries and charging socket fitted
  C = Mounted with batteries, charging socket and emergency button mounted
  M = Prepared for batteries
  H = Prepared for batteries and emergency stop button mounted
  Q = Prepared for batteries and charging socket fitted
  R = Prepared for batteries, charging socket and emergency button mounted
Channels: 1 = 1 CH
  2 = 2 CH
Special code no. (Not used any more)
Max. connection of one 6 amp acutator to CB08002A.
Chargers to be ordered separately.
Battery kit (BA0801) has to be ordered separately for M, H, Q, R-versions
CB8-3A - for three channels
Ordering example:
N 0 0-CB8 00 3 A 2 6
IP protection: 0 = Not defined
Colour:   0 = RAL9005 Black
Current CH3: N = Prepared for emergency stop